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EventID INT 

MARKT  
24002 Creation date 16/02/2007 12:25 Last changed 24/09/2007 00:24 

 
Name  Workshop on application of EU regulatory framework in the electronic 
communications area 
Subject 10 Information society and media (Complete) 
 

List of participants and speakers 
Personal data contained in this document will be processed in accordance with the privacy statement of the TAIEX 
instrument (see http://taiex.ec.europa.eu/privacystatement) and in compliance with the Regulation (EC) N° 
45/2001. 
 
Country Surname First name Address Signature 

AL Mr. Kopani Hydajet Telecommunications Regulatory 
Entity 

Reshit Collaku Str. No. 43 
AL - 1001 Tirana 

E-mail: hkopani@ert.gov.al 
Tel.: +355-4-232131 

MobilePhone: +355-682071830 
Fax: +355-4-259106 

 

  

AL Mr. Rapaj Altin Telecommunication Regulatory 
Entity 

Reshit Collaku Street, No. 43 
AL-1001 Tirana 

E-mail: arrapaj@ert.gov.al 
Tel.: +355 4 230 939 
MobilePhone: +355  
Fax: +355 4 259 106 

 

 

AM Ms. Azizyan Zhenya Ministry of Trade and Economic 
Development 

Mher Mkrtchyan, 5 - 9th floor 
AM - 0010 Yerevan 

E-mail: zh_azizyan@minted.am 
Tel.: +374-10-56 68 61 

MobilePhone: +374-91-40 39 30 
Fax: +374-10-52 65 77 

 

 

AM Mr. Sandukhchyan Davit Center for Information Law and 
Policy 

Arshakunyats Avenue, 3 
AM - 0023 Yerevan 

E-mail: david@internews.am 
Tel.: +374-10-58 36 20 

MobilePhone: +374-93-42 88 09 
Fax: +374-10-56 90 41 
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AT Mr. Belfin Roland RTR - Austrian Broadcasting & 

Telecoms Regulatory Authority 
Mariahilferstrasse 77 

AT - 1060 Wien 
E-mail: roland.belfin@rtr.at 

Tel.: +43-1-58058 105 
MobilePhone: +43- 

Fax: +43-1-58058 9105 
 

 

AT Mr. Koehler Stefan RTR 
Mariahilferstraße 77-79 

AT - 1060 Vienna 
E-mail: stefan.koehler@rtr.at 

Tel.: +43-1-58058 107 
MobilePhone: +43- 

Fax: +43-1-580589107 
 

 

AT Mr. Schwarz Anton RTR - Rundfunk- und Telekom 
Regulierungs BmbH 

Mariahilferstraße 77-79 
AT - 1060 Wien 

E-mail: anton.schwarz@rtr.at 
Tel.: +43-1-58058-609 

MobilePhone: +43- 
Fax: +43-1-58058-9609 

 

 

BA Mr. Huseinovic Kemal Communications Regulatory 
Agency 

Mehmeda Spahe 1 
BA - 71000 Sarajevo 

E-mail: khuseinovic@rak.ba 
Tel.: +38733250600 
MobilePhone: +387- 
Fax: +38733713080 

 

 

BA Mr. Kasumagic Fikret Communications Regulatory 
Agency 

Mehmeda Spahe 1 
BA - 71000 Sarajevo 

E-mail: fkasumagic@rak.ba 
Tel.: +38733250600 
MobilePhone: +387- 
Fax: +38733713080 

 

 

GE Ms. Popiashvili Tamar Georgian National 
Communications Commission 

42 Al. Kazbegi avenue 
GE - 0177 Tbilisi 

E-mail: tpopiashvili@gncc.ge 
Tel.: +995-32 399163 
MobilePhone: +995- 
Fax: +995-32 311699 
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HR Ms. Ivankovic Iva Croatian Telecommunications 

Agency Council 
Jurisiceva, 13 

HR - 10000 Zagreb 
E-mail: 

iva.ivankovic@telekom.hr 
Tel.: +385-1-489 60 77 

MobilePhone: +385- 
Fax: +385-1-492 02 27 

 

 

HR Mr. Obuljen Tonko Croatian Telecommunications 
Agency Council 

Jurisiceva 13 
HR - 10000 Zagreb 

E-mail:  
tonko.obuljen@telekom.hr 

Tel.: +385 1 4896010 
MobilePhone: +386- 
Fax: +385 1 4920227 

 

 

IE Mr. Healy Gary ComReg 
ComReg, Abbey Court 

Irish Life Centre - Lower Abbey 
Street 

IE -  Dublin 
E-mail: gary.healy@hotmail.com 

Tel.: +353-1-8049678 
MobilePhone: +353- 
Fax: +353-1-8049680 

 

 

MD Ms. Bodiu Corina National Regulatory Agency in 
Telecommunications and 

Informatics 
Stefan cel Mare Blvd. 
MD - 2012 Chisinau 

E-mail: cbodiu@anrti.md 
Tel.: +373-22 251 307 
MobilePhone: +373- 

Fax: +373-22 222 885 
 

 

MD Mr. Gordea Stanislav National Regulatory Agency in 
Telecommunications and 

Informatics 
Stefan cel Mare Blvd. 
MD - 2012 Chisinau 

E-mail: gordea@anrti.md 
Tel.: +373-22 251 301 
MobilePhone: +373- 

Fax: +373-22 222 885 
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ME Mr. Bjeletic Pavle Agency for Telecommunications 

of Montenegro 
Bulevar Revolucije 1 

ME - 81000 Podgorica 
E-mail: 

pavle.bjeletic@agentel.cg.yu 
Tel.: +381-81 406 734 
MobilePhone: +381- 

Fax: +381-81 241 805 
 

 

ME Mr. Ivanovic Nada Agency for Telecommunications 
and Postal Services 

Bulevar Revolucije No 1 
ME - 81000 Podgorica 

E-mail: 
nada.ivanovic@agentel.cg.yu 

Tel.: +381-814 06731 
MobilePhone: +381- 

Fax: +381-812 418 05 
 

 

RS Ms. Bogdanovic Vladana Republic Telecommunication 
Agency of Serbia 

Visnjiceva 8 
RS - 38111 Belgrade 

E-mail: 
vladana.bogdanovic@ratel.org.yu 

Tel.: +381-112026850 
MobilePhone: +381- 

Fax: +381- 
 

 

RS Mr. Jankovic Milan Republic Telecommunication 
Agency RATEL 

Visnjiceva 8 
RS - 11000 Beograd 

E-mail: 
milan.jankovic@ratel.org.yu 

Tel.: +381-11 3229 970 
MobilePhone: +381- 

Fax: +381-11 3232 537 
 

 

RS Ms. Nedic Zorana Republic Telecommunication 
Agency of Serbia 

Visnjiceva 8 
RS - 38111 Belgrade 

E-mail: 
zorana.nedic@ratel.org.yu 
Tel.: +381-11-2026-806 

MobilePhone: +381- 
Fax: +381-11 3232-537 
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RS Ms. Raskovic Jelena Republic Telecommunication 

Agency of Serbia 
Visnjiceva 8 

RS - 38111 Belgrade 
E-mail: 

jelena.raskovic@ratel.org.yu 
Tel.: +381-112026908 
MobilePhone: +381- 

Fax: +381- 
 

 

SE Ms. Andersson Sara National Post and 
Telecommunications Agency 

Birger Jarlsgatan 16 
SE - 102 49 STOCKHOLM 

E-mail: sara.andersson@pts.se 
Tel.: +46-8 678 55 84 
MobilePhone: +46- 

Fax: +46-8 678 55 05 
 

 

TR Ms. Gungor Muberra Turkish Telecommunication 
Authority 

Telekomünikasyon Kurumu 
Yeşilırmak Sok. No:16 

Demirtepe 
TR - 06430 Ankara 

E-mail: mgungor@tk.gov.tr 
Tel.: +90-312-2947115 

MobilePhone:  
Fax: +90-312-2947165 

 

 

TR Mr. Tozer Ayhan Telecommunications Authority 
Telekomünikasyon Kurumu 

Yeşilırmak Sok. No:16 
Demirtepe 

TR - 06430 Ankara 
E-mail: atozer@tk.gov.tr 
Tel.: +90-312-294 72 11 

MobilePhone:  
Fax: +90-312-294 71 65 

 

 

UA Ms. Filipova Olha National Commission for 
Communications Regulation of 

Ukraine (NCCR) 
22, Khreschatyk str. 

UA - 01001 Kyiv 
E-mail: shopina@nkrz.gov.ua 

Tel.: +380-44 279 63 64 
MobilePhone: +380- 

Fax: +380-44 279 63 64 
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UA Ms. Glushko Iuliia National Commission for 

Communications Regulation of 
Ukraine (NCCR) 

22, Khreschatyk str. 
UA - 01001 Kyiv 

E-mail: shopina@nkrz.gov.ua 
Tel.: +380-44 279 63 64 

MobilePhone: +380- 
Fax: +380-44 279 63 64 

 

 

MK Ms. Nasteska Slavica Agency for Electronic 
Communications 

13, Dimitrie Cupovski Street, 
1000 Skopje  

Republic of Macedonia 
E-mail: slavica.nasteska@aek.mk 

Tel: +389 2 32 89 200;  
Fax: +389 2 32 24 611 

 

 


